Title
SPECIFICATION CONTROL DRAWING
SCD
 55PC6171
ONE CONDUCTOR CABLE, DOUBLE SHIELDED, JACKETED, GENERAL PURPOSE, 600 VOLT
Date
10-6-15
Revision

(lbs/1000 ft.)
LOWER
SPEC LIMIT
TARGET
WALL
LOWER
SPEC LIMIT
TARGET
VALUE
UPPER
SPEC LIMIT
TARGET
VALUE
UPPER
SPEC LIMIT INNER OUTER
55PC6171-24-* 24 38 38 .0050 .0060 .083 .087 .091 8.95 9.33
55PC6171-22-* 22 38 38 .0050 .0060 .089 .093 .097 10.56 10.97
55PC6171-20-* 20 38 38 .0050 .0060 .097 .101 .105 13.03 13.47
55PC6171-18-* 18 38 38 .0050 .0060 .107 .111 .115 16.35 16.89
55PC6171-16-* 16 38 38 .0050 .0065 .115 .119 .123 19.13 19.71
55PC6171-14-* 14 38 38 .0050 .0065 .131 .135 .139 25.41 26.13
55PC6171-12-* 12 38 38 .0050 .0065 .148 .153 .158 34.48 35.34
55PC6171-10-* 10 38 38 .0055 .0070 .172 .178 .184 48.87 50.22
55PC6171-8-* 8 38 38 .0070 .0090 .236 .248 .260 82.41 87.55
Users should evaluate the suitability of this product for their application.  Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Tyco Electronics Corporation also reserves the right to make changes in materials or processing, which do not affect compliance with any specification, without notification to Buyer.
1/ COLORS AND COLOR CODE DESIGNATORS SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH MIL-STD-681.  HOWEVER, DUE TO LENGTH LIMITATIONS OF THE RAYCHEM PART NUMBER,